EDU-130 | Furniture

HON

# Vendor

Catalogue Qty Part Number

Description Pricelist List Ext. List‘

a h~h ON =

Collaborative Products

6 HON
7 HON
8 HON
9 HON
10 HON
11 HON
12 HON
13 HON
14 HON

HEN
HEN
HEN
HEN
HEN
HEN
HEN
HEN
HSN

AN PADNN-_2DN-2O

DISCLAIMER NOT FOR ORDER ENTRY

HEFL1
HELP1
HELP1
HELP1
HELP1
HESWCB30
HESWCO18
HESWLD42
HFLYO1

Typical to be used for budgetary and planning purposes only.

Application is priced as rendered. Final selections will affect total list price.

Please review current price and specification guides for product options and installation details.
Contact an authorized trade partner or sales representative for final pricing.

Confetti Floor Lounge 2023-03-01 (USD)  $1,150.00 $6,900.00
Confetti Floor Cushion Single Unit 2023-03-01 (USD) $314.00 $314.00
Confetti Floor Cushion Single Unit 2023-03-01 (USD) $314.00 $628.00
Confetti Floor Cushion Single Unit 2023-03-01 (USD) $314.00 $314.00
Confetti Floor Cushion Single Unit 2023-03-01 (USD) $314.00 $628.00
30H Bistro Curved 2023-03-01 (USD) $2,455.00  $4,910.00
18H Bookcase Curved Out Single Sided 2023-03-01 (USD) $2,728.00 $10,912.00
42H Bookcase Linear Dual Sided 2023-03-01 (USD) $3,190.00  $6,380.00
Flock Round Mini 2023-03-01 (USD) $600.00  $2,400.00

Total Collaborative Products $33,386.00

Total $33,386.00

Date 9/28/2023

Page 1/1



