## EDU-130 | Furniture



#	Vendor	Catalogue	Qty	Part Number	Description	Pricelist	List	Ext. List
_								
1				DISCLAIMER	NOT FOR ORDER ENTRY			
2					Typical to be used for budgetary and planning purposes only.			
3					Application is priced as rendered. Final selections will affect total list price.			
4					Please review current price and specification guides for product options and installation details.			
5					Contact an authorized trade partner or sales representative for final pricing.			
Col	laborativ	e Products						
6	HON	HEN	6	HEFL1	Confetti Floor Lounge	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$1,150.00	\$6,900.00
7	HON	HEN	1	HELP1	Confetti Floor Cushion Single Unit	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$314.00	\$314.00
8	HON	HEN	2	HELP1	Confetti Floor Cushion Single Unit	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$314.00	\$628.00
9	HON	HEN	1	HELP1	Confetti Floor Cushion Single Unit	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$314.00	\$314.00
10	HON	HEN	2	HELP1	Confetti Floor Cushion Single Unit	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$314.00	\$628.00
11	HON	HEN	2	HESWCB30	30H Bistro Curved	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$2,455.00	\$4,910.00
12	HON	HEN	4	HESWCO18	18H Bookcase Curved Out Single Sided	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$2,728.00	\$10,912.00
13	HON	HEN	2	HESWLD42	42H Bookcase Linear Dual Sided	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$3,190.00	\$6,380.00
14	HON	HSN	4	HFLYO1	Flock Round Mini	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
						Total Collaborativ	e Products	\$33,386.00

Total \$33,386.00